A day on the beach - at anchor in the Moorea Lagoon

TOWERING PEAKS, BLUE LAGOONS, WHITE BEACHES AND YOU

“Windstar’s Tahiti is your South Sea Islands dream - straight out of the picture books.
A luxurious yacht with superb cuisine, luxurious cabins, and amazing first name service. The Windstar team know these
islands intimately. Your tall ship with sails unfurled, cruises overnight so you awake to another stunning location. With a
maximum of 148 passengers it really is like a private yacht! Absolutely recommended!” Gerard -Bon Voyage Cruises & Travel

9 Nights — DREAMS OF TAHITI FLY CRUISE

Thu 20 Dec  Auckland to Papeete 4:55PM
Wed 19 Dec  Arrive Papeete. Transfer to hotel ~ 10:40PM
Thu 20 Dec  Transfer at lunchtime to pier
Embark Wind Spirit at Papeete 01:00PM Midnight
Fri 21 Dec  Cook’s Bay, Moorea Early 6:00PM
Sat 22 Dec Taha’a — at anchor Early 4:00PM
Sat 22 Dec  Raiatea alongside 6:00PM  Overnight
Sun 23 Dec  Raiatea - 10:00PM
Mon 24 Dec  Bora Bora — at anchor Early  Overnight
Tue 25 Dec  Bora Bora — at anchor - 9:00PM
Wed 26 Dec  Huahine - moored Early 6:00PM South Pacific
Thu 27 Dec  Arr Papeete —Transfer to hotel Early
Sat 28 Dec  Morning flight - Air New Zealand 9:05AM
Sun 29 Dec  Arrive Auckland. 1:45PM

FLY-CRUISE INCLUSIONS: From Just: $5799

Return economy class airfares on Air Tahiti Nui
Airport and pier transfers throughout C H I ST M AS
One night pre and one night post cruise at Manava Suites Resort

Seven night Dreams of Tahiti cruise on Wind Spirit IN BO RA BO RA

All meal and non-alcoholic beverages on cruise Fares are in NZD$ per person sharing twin.

: 5 Cruises are weekly year round. These fares based
Use of non-motorised watersports equipment on 20 Dec 2018 sailing. Port charges & taxes

Exclusive Gala Event — Island Feast on a private Motu included. Gratuities are additional.

Images by: Gerard Murphy - Bon Voyage Cruises & Travel - on board Wind Spirit - January 2016
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